Archbald Borough – Safety

Police Department

Emergency - 911 400 Chruch Street

Archbald, PA 18403

Office: (570) 876-0426 Dispatch: (570) 342-9111 Fax: (570) 876-1169

The Archbald Borough Police Department provides twenty four (24) hour police services to the residents of the borough. The Department employs five Full Time Officers including the Chief of Police and fifteen Part-Time Officers.

Chief of Police	Timothy P. Trently
Full Time Officers	Captain Michael Petronchak Jr.
	Captain Joseph Zegalia
	Patrolman Jamie Nolan
	Patrolman Michael Fenton

Archbald Community Ambulance and Rescue Squad

Emergency - 911 Phone: 342-9111

Office: (570) 876-4231

Web Site: www.archbaldcommunityems.com/

Fire Companies

Archbald Hose Company # 1 380 North Main Street

Archbald, PA 18403 Phone: 876-5751

Black Diamond Hose Company # 2

926 Rock Street Archbald, PA 18403 Phone: 876-2310

Eynon Hose Company # 3

Thomas Street Eynon, PA 18403 Phone: 876-0247

East Side Hose Company # 4

458 Salem Road Archbald, PA 18403 Phone: 876-1721